4. LIGA "RUDAR 2022"
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Rezultat St.br.
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REZULTATI - 5. Kolo

Ime i Prezime

Darko BALIC
Sinisa SKVORC
Dragutin LEPEN
Anja JAMBRESIC
Drazen OREHOVEC
Damir PERHOC
Dino KREMAR
Zvonimir RADEK
Stjepan FURDI
Dejan KRZINA
Marko BOBICANEC
Dijana NOVAK
Denis ZVORC

Ines NOVINIC
Mario SRNEC
Predrag NOVINIC
Neven KOCILA
Renato SARIC
Sandra TKALEC
Darko PURIC
Katarina SKROBAR
Damir SIMUNIC
Patricia MUNDAR
Zoran LISJAK
Mirjana HORVAT
Zeljko HORVAT
Ivica SKVORC
Lidija TARADI
Bruno RIHTAREC
Ilvana JURCEC
Bojana PODGORELEC
Davor KRIZAIC
Mario DOBSA
Sanja PINTARIC

.. 6,0 km

Godi§ Spol Kategorija Klub/Udruga
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VET M40
VET M60
Juniorke
VET M40
M30

M20

VET M40
VET M50
VET M50
M30

VET 750
VET M40
VET 740
VET M50
VET M40
M30

VET M50
VET Z50
M30

730

VET M40
720

VET M50
VET 750
VET M50
VET M40
VET 740
VET M50
730

VET Z50
VET M40
VET M50
VET 740

INDIVIDUALAC
AK MEBIMURJE
INDIVIDUALAC
TK MARATHON 95
TK KOTORIPSKI BEGA(
TK RUDAR
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
AK MEBIMURJE
INDIVIDUALAC
AK MEBIMURJE
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
BORN TO RUN
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
TK RUDAR
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
AK MEBIMURJE
TK RUDAR
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
TK RUDAR

AK VARAZDIN
INDIVIDUALAC
AK MEBIMURJE
AK MEPIMURJE
INDIVIDUALAC

Prebivaliste

Cakovec
Slemenice
Miklavec
Mursko Sredisée
Cukovec
VratiSinec
Domasinec
Cakovec

Prelog

Cakovec

Novo Selo Rok
Domasinec
Turcisce
Peklenica
Ivanovec
Peklenica
Mihovljan
Savska Ves
Gorniji Kraljevec
Cakovec
Mursko Sredisée
Mursko Sredi$ée
Mursko Sredi$ée
Turcisce
Macinec
Macinec
Cakovec
Mihovljan
Mursko Sredis¢e
Mala Subotica
Drzimurec
Pleskovec
Cakovec

Mala Subotica

subota, 10.09.2022. 18:00

Opas
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22:33
22:34
23:44
23:55
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24:54
25:12
25:27
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25:30
26:45
27:12
26:59
28:10
27:39
29:24
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29:38
30:43
27:33
31:52
31:53
32:03
32:05
32:12
32:14
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34:10
38:18
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Osobni Bodo Tempo
rekord

po km
3:46,7
3:50,8
3:57,3
3:59,2
4:04,7
4:09,0
4:12,0
4:14,5
4:17,0
4:21,7
4:27,5
4:32,0
4:33,3
4:41,7
4:50,8
4:56,8
5:01,7
5:05,0
5:07,2
5:11,7
5:18,7
5:18,8
5:20,5
5:20,8
5:22,0
5:22,3
5:44,7
5:47,5
5:50,8
6:01,0
6:13,7
6:30,8
6:33,7
6:51,7



